
BC-XT56

(1RI100005G)

Part No. Description

(220115)

Spool Lock Spring

Spool Lock

Spool Bushing

Roller Clutch Holder

Roller Clutch

C Lock

Main Shaft Washer

Main Shaft Washer

Roller Clutch Inner Tube

Drag Press

Drag Spring Spacer

Coned Disc Spring

Click Pin

Washer

Drag Knob Screw

Drag Washer

Drag Washer

Drag Plate

Screw

Click Spring

Screw

Spool Cover

Drag Knob

Spool Set

Back Plate Assembly

Click Spring

Part No. Description
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FLY0058
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FLY0089

18
18

18

82
7

8
48

11
12

13
14

38
29

30

23
89

8323

20
21

21
21

58

81
25

26

77
77

78
3

4
5

Left hand retrieve

Right hand retrieve


